
 
The 2021 MCS Commission Meeting Schedule was approved at the October 26, 2020 MCS Commission meeting.  

 

 

2021 Municipal Civil Service Commission 

Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Monday, January 11, 2021 

Monday, January 25, 2021 

Monday, February 8, 2021 

Monday, February 22, 2021 

Monday, March 8, 2021 

Monday, March 22, 2021 

Monday, April 12, 2021 

Monday, April 26, 2021 

Monday, May 10, 2021 

Monday, May 24, 2021 

Monday, June 14, 2021 

 

Monday, June 28, 2021 

Monday, July 12, 2021 

Monday, July 26, 2021 

Monday, August 9, 2021 

Monday, August 23, 2021 

Monday, September 13, 2021 

Monday, September 27, 2021 

Monday, October 11, 2021 

Monday, October 25, 2021 

Monday, November 8, 2021 

Monday, December 13, 2021 


